CENTRIFUGAL CIRCULATORY PUMPS TM - SERIES   50 Hz
Product from an ISO 9001 COMPANY
P U M P S
T H E H A RD WORK ING P U MPT H E H A RD WORK ING P U MP
The result of superior technology and expertise that has stood the test of time.
1
Tormac single stage centrifugal  pumps are  provided with axial suction port and radial discharge port. The pump has
back pull-out design. State-of-the-art machinery, most advanced pumping technology and expertise gained over the

g) Chlorine ion density  500 ppm (max.)
0h) Temperature  91.4  F (max)
Model Designation CENTRIFUGAL CIRCULATORY PUMPS

T = Tormac
Phase / Connection / Frequency
S - Single Phase PSC
T - Three Phase DOL
D - Three Phase SD
Material of Construction
B = Bronze   / Alu
S = S.S         / Alu
C = C.I.        / Alu. (or) C.I.
P = Plastic   / Alu
   
Nominal Flow
5=5
5.5=5.5
- 
M = Centrifugal Monoblock
  
Motor Power
03 = 0.37 kW
A1 = 11 kW
A5 = 15 kW
-
2
GENERAL ASSEMBLY DRAWING OF  SINGLE STAGE
CENTRIFUGAL MONOBLOCK PUMPSET
Cooling fan cover